RED LION BOROUGH COUNCIL
AGENDA

July 11,2016
7:00 PM

1.

10.

1.

12.

Council meeting will be opened with prayer by Pastor David Tietje, St.
John's UCC, followed by the pledge to the flag

Action should be taken on the minutes of the following meeting:
June 13, 2016

VISITORS AND PUBLIC COMMENTS

ENGINEER'S REPORT

PUBLIC SAFETY —Musso, Barley, Klinedinst

A. A fire company report will be given.
B. Ambulance report
C. Emergency Management Coordinator, Scott Kopp

MAYOR KOPP'S REMARKS AND RECOMMENDATIONS

ORDINANCES

A. Permission to advertise an ordinance to permit vehicular traffic on
Charles Lane from Charles Street to Railroad.

AGREEMENTS

A. Termination of Mastercraft Lease

SOLICITOR’S REPORT

PARKS AND RECREATION - Kabacinski, Barley, Horne

MUNICIPAL SERVICES - Barley, Klinedinst, Kabacinski

PUBLIC WORKS - Klinedinst, Frutiger, Musso
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13.

14.

15.

17.

18.

19.

PLANNING, ZONING AND REDEVELOPMENT - Horne, Frutiger, Kabacinski

A. Appointment of Joyce Seabolt to Planning Commission

ADMINISTRATION - Frutiger, Musso, Horne

COMMUNICATION

Approval of bills

EXECUTIVE SESSION

Adjournment
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